MONTHLY SCHEDUL OF TEACHING Decemeber -2016
DEPT: PATHOLOGY COURSE: UG -3rd term ,

MBBS - PHASE: Il

DAYS TIME TOPIC STAFF
1.12.16 Thursday
2.12.16 Friday Immunopathology Dr. Prathima
3.12.16 Saturday
4.12.16 Sunday
5.12.16 Monday 11.15- Internal assessment -theory e
12.15/2-4 p.m
6.12.16 Tuesday 2-4 p.m Internal assessment - theory All staff
7.12.16 Wednesday 11.15- | Immunopathology Dr. Prathima
12.15
8.12.16 R T s
9.12.16 Friday Immunopathology Dr. Prathima
10.12.16 Saturday
11.12.16 Sunday Dr.Roja
12.12.16 Monday 11.15- Immunopathology / Charts — Dr. Parthima / All staff
12.15/2-4 p.m multiple myeloma
13.12.16 Tuesday 2-4 p.m Charts —multiple myeloma All staff
14.12°.16 Wednesday 11.15- Hemodynamics Dr. Niranjan
12.15
15.12.16 Thursday - All Staff
16.12.16 Friday Immunopathology Dr. Prathima
17.12.16 Saturday
18.12.16 Sunday
19.12.16 Monday 11.15- Immunopathology [Practical TA Dr. Prathima/ All staff
12:15/ 2+
4p.m
20.12.16 Tuesday 2-4 p.m Practical 1A All staff
21.12.16 Wednesday 11.15- Neoplasia Dr. Shivarudrappa A S
12.
R

"
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22.12.16 Thursday U SR
23.12.16 Friday Neoplasia Dr. Shivarudrappa A S
12.15- 1.15
24.12.16 B Holiday
25.21.16 ‘ Sunday
W— Monday 11.15- B e s i e
12.15/ 2-4p.m
27.12.16 “Tuesday 2-4 pm | SUNDAY
28.12.16 Wednesday 11.15- | Neoplasia / Practical 1A Dr. Shivarudrappa A S
12.15 /2-4 p.m
All Staff
29.12.16 Thursday 2-4 p.m Practical IA All Staff
30.12.16 Friday Neoplasia Dr. Shivarudrappa A S
31.12.16 | Saturday ) ‘]
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MONTHLY SCHEDUL OF TEACHING De
MBBS - PHASE: I

DEPT: PATHOLOGY COURSE: UG -1V term ,
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m Tuesday 2-4 p.m Urine analysis charts m
21.12.16 “

Wednesday / 2-4 Practical 1A

p.m




r

22.12.16 Thursday CVS -Dr. Sumana
23.12.16 Friday T R (SRR e |

12.15- 1.15 J
24.12.16 J
25.21.16 Sunday 4
26.12.16 Monday —mmmmmmmmn B
27.12.16 Tuesday 2-4 p.m CVS Dr. Sumana
28.12.16 Wednesda 2-4 p.m Practical IA All Staff
29.12.16 Thursday 11.15- CVS Dr. Sumana

12.15 p.m

30.12.16 Friday
31.12.16 Saturday




MONTHLY SCHEDUL OF TEACHING Decemeber -2016
DEPT: PATHOLOGY COURSE: UG -V term , MBBS - PHASE: II

DAYS TIME TOPIC STAFF

1.12.16 Thursday 11.15-12.15 Tutorials Dr. Shivarudrappa
2.12.16 Friday L

3.12.16 Saturday

5.12.16

6.12.16 Tuesday 12.15-1.15/2-4 p.m
= s —

L t—_

13.12.16 Tuesday12.15-1.15/2-4 p-m University theory exams
starting from
14.12.2016

. _

Wednesday

18.12.16 m

Monday

Specimen -All staff

demonstration




19.12.16

Monday

20.12.16

Tuesday 2-4 p.m

21.12.16

Wednesday / 2-4 p.m

e

/

22.12.16

Thursday

23.12.16

Friday

12.15- 1.15

24.12.16

25.21.16

Sunday

4 2]

26.12.16

Monday

m.12.16

Tuesday 2-4 p.m

e

28.12.16

Wednesda 2-4 p.m

29.12.16

Thursday 11.15-12.15 p.m

30.12.16

Friday

Saturday
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